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IBEC - AQ, GHG, Noise

Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>

Thi 372678030 18

tobert Hodil (rhodil@coblentziaw.com) <rhodil@coblentziaw.com; Johrn Pehrson {pehrsonjr@cdmsmith.com)

<ARice@esassoc.com>; Olivia Chan <CChan@esassoc.coms; Jeff Caior

<JCaton@esassoc.com>; Tiffany Wright dwright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirclaw.com>; Fred Jackson
<fljackson@aityofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Gordon Anderson

{Gordon@
5
<CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.cor

AndarsonAssodiates.comy <Gordon@GAndersonAssodiates.com>; Ashley Weainstein-Carnes (aweinstein-
ablentzlaw.com) <awe

in-carnas@coblentziaw.com>; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com
=2 Addie Farreli
BECoroject <IBECproject@esassoc.com>;

<AFarrell@esassac.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoccoms;

Anticipated schedule:

1-3 pm: AQ/GHG

3-5 pm: Noise

Schedule subject to change.

- Do not delete or change any of the following . -

number.
vour video conferencing system or application
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Need help? Go to hilig/iheln webex com
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